Page <1> V1.010/04/25
DIN Rail Mount Power Supply
AC To DC
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Description
This step shape power family are designed with ultra-slim plastic housing and for full range AC input
from 90V AC to 264V AC.
The series are isolation Class II Level, achieving high efficiency and low no-load power consumption.
They provide adjustable DC output voltage and operate in wide temperature range.
The good performance can be used for building automation, household and industrial control
systems etc.
Features
•  Isolation Class II
•  Ultra Slim Step Shape
•  Protection Short Circuit/Overload/ Over Voltage
•  Class 2/Pass LPS
•  DC Output Voltage Adjustable
•  Over Voltage Category II
Model Information
Part Number DC Voltage Rated Current Rated Power
MP15S-0502400 5V 24A 12W
MP15S-1201250 12V 1.25A 15W
MP15S-1501000 15V 1A
15W MP15S-2400630 24V 0.63A
MP15S-4800310 48V 0.31A
Voltage Range 90-264V AC, 127-370V DC
Frequency Range 47-63Hz
Inrush Current Cold Start 25A/115V AC, 45A/230V AC
AC Current 0.5A/115V AC, 0.25A/230V AC